
2015 2016 2017 2018

Class size

Women

Minorities*

International

Number of countries represented

Average years of full-time professional experience**

Percent with full-time professional experience

5.60

32

34%

12%

28%

236

5.30

29

35%

7%

26%

208

98%

4.90

30

35%

9%

27%

205

96%

5.00

31

32%

8%

21%

201

MBA Class Profiles

GMAT Average

GPA Average 3.4

690

3.3

690

3.2

687

3.3

691

3.3

693

Academic Background

Business Administration/Accounting

Economics

Liberal Arts/Social Sciences

Science and Engineering

Other 1%

50%

10%

12%

27%

6%

48%

9%

13%

24%

53%

13%

13%

22%

53%

9%

13%

24%

51%

13%

15%

21%

Undergraduate Majors

*Includes African Americans, Hispanic American and Native American only.
**Beginning with the fall 2003 entering class, we are seeking students of all experience levels, including exceptional candidates
who may not have post-graduate professional experience.




