Carnegie Mellon University Tepper School of Business

MBA Class Profiles

	2015	2016	6	2017	2018
Class size	201	205	5	208	
Women	21%	27%)	26%	
Minorities*	8%	9%)	7%	
International	32%	35%	35%		34%
Number of countries represented	31	30	29		32
Average years of full-time professional experience**	5.00	4.90	4.90 5.30		5.60
Percent with full-time professional experience	96%	98%)		
Academic Background	000	004	007	000	000
GMAT Average GPA Average	693 3.3	691 3.3	687 3.2	690 3.3	690 3.4
GFA Average	J.J	3.3	3.2	3.3	3.4
Undergraduate Majors					
Business Administration/Accounting	21%	24%	22%	24%	27%
Economics	15%	13%	13%	13%	12%
Liberal Arts/Social Sciences	13%	9%	13%	9%	10%
Science and Engineering	51%	53%	53%	48%	50%
Other				6%	1%

^{*}Includes African Americans, Hispanic American and Native American only.

^{**}Beginning with the fall 2003 entering class, we are seeking students of all experience levels, including exceptional candidates who may not have post-graduate professional experience.